Testing Centearr Dadcs

DATE (2024-25) Test Supervisor
B ~ Wed, Sep 25,2024 Cont+e e
__ Wed, Oct 02, 2024| Aind-er Son R
Wed, Oct 09,2024 (Connt¢
~ Wed, Oct 16,2024 Anderso~ )
. Wed, Oct23,2024 Convte
Wed, Oct 30, 2024| Adndex SO e
Wed, Nov 06, 2024| (ov\+€ )
Wed, Nov 13, 2024| Adnd-er SO o
3 Wed, Nov 20, 2024 (Cov\t€ -
Wed, Nov 27, 2024|No school - -
Wed, Dec 04, 2024| A~ deyr Som
B Wed, Dec 11, 2024| (owvi+€ -
~ \Wed, Dec18,2024 AnnderSD~
~ Wed, Dec 25, 2024|No School -
- Wed, Jan 01, 2025|No School B
- Wed, Jan 08, 2025| (ov\t€ | -
 Wed,Jan15,2025 Aindexrson
oINS C Wed, Jan 22,2025| (onde -
Y2 < Thy,Jan 23,2025 Anderson B
X3 ( Fri,Jan 24,2025 Anderson -
~_ Mon,Jan 27,2025 (odce i B
Tue, Jan 28,2025 fnderson ]
B Wed, Jan 29,2025/  ¢onte - )
Thu, Jan 30, 2025| Ainderson

Anderson @ Roovn S200

ot Roomr N LD



DATE (2024-25)

Test Supervisor

~ Wed, Feb 05, 2025 Conde - i
___Wed,Feb12,2025  pinderson _
~ Wed, Feb 19, 2025 Coon+c L
~ Wed, Feb 26, 2025 Aind e Son -
Wed, Mar 05, 2025 conte -
) Wed, Mar 12, 2025 Min derson -
_______ Wed, Mar 19, 2025 Conde e
- ~ Wed, Mar 26, 2025|No School -
Wed, Apr 02, 2025|  pinderson
- Wed, Apr 09, 2025 ot - -
- Wed, Apr 16, 2025 P d.2rSpn
Wed, Apr 23, 2025| (o€ B -
5 ~ Wed, Apr 30, 2025 ANndersonm B
[ Wed, May 07,2025  Conte
Wed, May 14, 2025 AN SO B ~
B Wed, May 21, 2025 Conde ) B B
7_ Wed May 28, , 20451 ;&ﬂéyfspv\ B )

- _Wed Jun 04 2025 __W% ) .
gromsS Mon Jun 09, 2025 P d-er$on . -
M2 4 Tue,un 10,2025) (omA€ ~ o
M7 (Wed, Jun 11,2025 (on¥€ B

~_Thu,Jun 12, 2025| AnderSon -
Ff)ﬁ;uz 13 Moenguni6,2025 Conve N B
Jm e T—ue—fun%%@% PAinder—son -
1To5e 11 V\#eel—&un’ﬂ:S“ZO?S (o€




